WEATHER PROTECTED WALL SPEAKER/STROBE	 SPPS-204-WP
NOT TO BE USED FOR INSTALLATION PURPOSES.
THIS INFORMATION IS FOR MARKETING PURPOSES ONLY AND
NOT INTENDED TO DESCRIBE THE PRODUCTS TECHNICALLY. 9532
CATALOG NUMBER
Description
MGC’s SPPS-204-WP Weather Protected Speaker/Strobes are
a robust and reliable solution designed to thrive in challenging

Page 3 of 3
Rev. 3
Ordering Information
Modèle Description
SPPS-204-25R-WP Weather Protected Wall Mount Speaker/Strobe 25V, Red (device & enclosure)
SPPS-204-25-WP Weather Protected Wall Mount Speaker/Strobe 25V, White (device & enclosure)
SPPS-204-70R-WP Weather Protected Wall Mount Speaker/Strobe 70V, Red (device & enclosure)
SPPS-204-70-WP Weather Protected Wall Mount Speaker/Strobe 70V, White (device & enclosure)
ENCL-SPPS-WP Weather Protected Red Enclosure for Speaker or Speaker/Strobe (Only for replacement)
ENCL-SPPS-W-WP Weather Protected White Enclosure for Speaker or Speaker/Strobe (Only for replacement)
Note: Devices from the SPPS Series designed for indoor use are not compatible with the ENCL-SPPS-WP / ENCL-SPPS-W-WP for
outdoor installations.